
.46 acre estate lot above the Credit River in Nor-
val. Custom built bungalow, vaulted ceilings, 
renovated kit. & baths, fi n. 2 bdrm suite in bsmt 
w/sep. ent. Parking for 10 cars.

58 acres, INDOOR heated pool, beautifully reno-
vated home with $$$ in upgrades, barn, spring 
fed pond, stalls, paddocks, guest suite, gazebo

Absolutely stunning rare, renovated school house. 
Large drive shed, 2 silo’s, inground pool, exten-
sively manicured grounds, pkg. for 20+ cars, 
estate lot.

92 pristine acres, incredible FAIRY LAKE, 1200 ft 
of waterfront, currently a summer camp, ideal for 
high end development for retirement village & resi-
dences, close to hospital, downtown & Deerhurrt.

96.5 acres, 7 ponds, barn, paddocks, horse stalls, 
inground pool, tennis courts, golf range, gate 
house, 9000 sq. ft. estate residence. Perfect for se-
cluded wellness retreats.

6 acres, spring fed pond, barn, bungalow with 
fi nished walkout basement, drive shed/workshop, 
vaulted ceilings, stone fi replace, tennis courts, 5 
bedrooms, large renovated kitchen.

68 acres, frontage on Hwy 10 and county rd. 
109, completely renovated farmhouse with large 
addition, inground pool, barn, river frontage

10 acres, custom built bungalow, 4 bedrooms, 4 
baths, wrap-around verandah, fi nished walkout 
basement with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, family room 
w/o to inground pool. Great views.

$3,499,000 CALEDON$3,499,000 CALEDON

$1,699,000 ERIN$1,699,000 ERIN

$649,000 NORVAL$649,000 NORVAL

$799,000 ORTON$799,000 ORTON

$1,975,000 ERIN$1,975,000 ERIN $1,875,000 CALEDON$1,875,000 CALEDON

$1,398,000 CALEDON$1,398,000 CALEDON

$4,500,000 HUNTSVILLE$4,500,000 HUNTSVILLEEXCLUSIVE  CALEDONEXCLUSIVE  CALEDON

Maria   
    Britto

 (905) 456-3232  
1-866-251-3232 
 maria@mariabritto.com  

www.mariabritto.com

Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., 

Brokerage

A professional, dedicated 

Realtor for over 26 years.

Sales  Representative

100 acres, 2 acre pond, drive shed & workshop, 
garden sanctuary, guest house, 5000 sq. ft. cus-
tom built house, 8 heated stalls and tack room. 
Paddocks & manicured trails.

Free Videos & Information at RealEstateActon.ca

BRING THE IN-LAWS!BRING THE IN-LAWS!
Beautiful 'Charleston Built' brick bungalow on 
a desirable street in sought after neighbour-
hood offering over 3600 sq ft living space! 
Numerous upgrades incl maple kitchen o/
looking large living rm w/gas FP & California 
shutters. Fabulously fin bsmt w/9 ft ceilings, 
pot lights, games rm, luxurious 5 pc bath & 
W/In 'Diva' closet. Prof landscaped plus much 
much more! $489,900.

DEAL! DEAL! DEAL! PROPERTY DEAL! DEAL! DEAL! PROPERTY 
SOLD "AS IS"!!!SOLD "AS IS"!!!

Property must be sold!!! Bring all offers!!! Great 3 bed-
room starter. Living room features fireplace, hardwood 
floor and bay window. Eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets 
and walkout to patio. Basement with 4 pc bath incl. 
jacuzzi tub and fireplace. Great potential in quiet neigh-
bourhood. Call Steve** to get in on this great deal!!! 
$259,000.

NEW

11##BrokerBroker
in

   Acton Acton**
1-800-834-55161-800-834-5516

*based on mls sold statistics 2010.

INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
5 Hill Street, Acton

SOLDSOLD SOLDSOLD SOLDSOLD

STEVE TANCOO **Broker

Inc., Brokerage

905-873-0440 

lynnandjohn.ca    
 E-mail: lynn@lynnandjohn.ca

Lynn Drewry & John Drewry
   *Salesperson                          **Broker

MAGNIFICENT RARE OFFERING OF COUNTRY ESTATE LIVING, STUNNING 7,329 SQ FT 
ON PRIVATE 3.7 FORESTED ACRES ACROSS FROM PRIVATE SCHOOL

• Located off a quiet country road minutes from Georgetown
• Set amongst other exclusive estate homes of Beech Brooke
• Amazing private acreage with half forested mature trees
• Home sits hidden down circular driveway in middle of acreage

• 5+1 Bedrooms, 6 Bathrooms + 2,810 fi nished lower level
• Meticulously accented with generous use of granite, stone,
• Travertine, cherry woods, custom fi replaces & mouldings

$1,700,000

TO ALL SENIORS CONSIDERING A MOVE

We are qualified in many ways to help you:

1. Identify your options for future housing, living and support

2. Understand everything involved with moving

3. Understand all the financial factors

4. Get your house and property ready for sale

5. Sell your property for the highest price in the least time

We are long established Realtors™ in Georgetown.
Lynn is an Accredited Seniors Agent and John is a Chartered Accountant.

Call us for a FREE and no obligation consultation.
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